Teacher
Initial:

LWYW

Lsw

LSwW

CHIU

CKK

WTC

MAK,

cwy

TYF/CYY

SOL

LAM

KLA:

Arts and PE
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Form:

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

Class / Subject
Group:

F.3 VA (whole
form)

= is(a4)

th=rpoz(24R)

F.3 Eng (whole
form)

F.3 Math (whole
form)

= (a4R)

F.3 Hist (whole
form)

F.3 Geog (whole
form)

F.3 Bio (whole
form)

F.3 Chem (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

POP Art movement

SRE B E REEGER

BXEE

HE&

Science in our lives

Ch.10.3 Bearings

NEE

Course and results of WWII

Chapter Summary Quiz

Chapter 6 Teeth (student notes, zoom

class, online quiz)

Bl E30 (S AREE 2
[EBEEEE) WREMERR

HE

Elements, Mixtures and Compounds

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing
/ Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test, Workbook
p.22-28

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test,
Zoom Lessons

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Lesson conducted using
Zoom (12:00 - 13:00 10 Mar)

Student Access
Platform(s):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group, Edpuzzle

Google Classroom,
Edmodo

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google form

eClass Classroom,
School Gmail,
Subject Whatsapp
Group, Google form

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Zoom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

15/03/2020

13/03/2020

2020/3/15

13/03/2020

15/03/2020

15/03/2020

16/03/2020

15/03/2020

13/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

1hr

2/hBF

BR300 &

2 hrs

2 hrs

2/\BE

2 hrs

2 hrs

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

3BD: Google
Classroom 3AC:
Edmodo

Google Classroom

Google form

Google form

Google Form

eClass Classroom

Learning
Period:

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3



PANG

LHW

MAN

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S3

S3

S3

F.3 Phy (whole
form)

F.3 CL (whole
form)

F.3 SEBS (whole Chp.3 Impacts of economic

form)

Type of lens

Reading Material (Files/URL), Google Classroom
Assessment / Quiz / Test, Read

textbook p. 3-2 to 3-4. Try exercises

on p. 3-5 and check answers yourself.

Submit worksheet "Ex. on refraction &

total internal refraction” by filling the

Google form.

Programming Design App Inventor (5 - Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / 'eClass Classroom

For Loop)

globalization

Webpage

Reading Material (Files/URL), eClass Classroom
Homework / Writing / Reflection,

Assessment / Quiz / Test

11/03/2020

2 hrs

15/03/2020 1hr

1 hr 30 mins

Completed Google
form of "Ex. on
refraction & total
internal refraction”
only. Link of the
Google form is
available in Google
classroom.

eClass Classroom

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3

9/3-15/3



