KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
Arts and PE Education	S3	F.3 VA (whole form)	POP Art movement	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	15/03/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
Chinese Language Education	S3	中三中文(全級)	歸園田居及語文運用	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	13/03/2020	2小時	eClass Classroom	9/3-15/3
Chinese Language Education	\$3	中三中文(全級)	每天閱讀圖書30分鐘(學校共閱圖書 或 公共圖書館圖書),約兩星期後交讀書 報告	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	2020/3/15	毎早30分鐘	eClass Classroom	9/3-15/3
English Language Education	S3	F.3 Eng (whole form)	Science in our lives	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, Edpuzzle	13/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
Mathematics Education	S3	F.3 Math (whole form)	Ch.10.3 Bearings	Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Edmodo	15/03/2020	2 hrs	3BD: Google Classroom 3AC: Edmodo	9/3-15/3
PSHE Education	S3	中三中史(全級)	八年抗戰	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom		2小時	Google Classroom	9/3-15/3
PSHE Education	S3	F.3 Hist (whole form)	Course and results of WWII	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test, Workbook p. 22 - 28	eClass Classroom, Google form	15/03/2020	2 hrs	Google form	9/3-15/3
PSHE Education	S3	F.3 Geog (whole form)	Chapter Summary Quiz	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Zoom Lessons	eClass Classroom, School Gmail, Subject Whatsapp Group, Google form	16/03/2020	2 hrs	Google form	9/3-15/3
Science Education	S3	F.3 Bio (whole form)	Chapter 6 Teeth (student notes, zoom class, online quiz)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	15/03/2020	1 hr	Google Form	9/3-15/3
Science Education	S3	F.3 Chem (whole form)	Elements, Mixtures and Compounds	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Lesson conducted using Zoom (12:00 - 13:00 10 Mar)	eClass Classroom, Zoom	13/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	eClass Classroom	9/3-15/3
	Arts and PE Education Chinese Language Education Chinese Language Education English Language Education Mathematics Education PSHE Education PSHE Education Science Education	Arts and PE Education S3 Chinese Language Education S3 English Language Education S3 English Language Education S3 PSHE S3 Education S3 PSHE S3 Education S3 PSHE S3 Education S3 Science S3 Science S3	Arts and PE Education S3 F.3 VA (whole form) Chinese Language Education S3 中三中文(全級) Chinese Language Education S3 中三中文(全級) English Language Education S3 F.3 Eng (whole form) Mathematics Education S3 F.3 Math (whole form) PSHE S3 中三中史(全級) PSHE Education S3 F.3 Hist (whole form) PSHE Education S3 F.3 Geog (whole form) Science S3 F.3 Bio (whole form)	Arts and PE Education S3 F.3 VA (whole form) POP Art movement Feducation Pop Art Make Pop Art	Assessment: Arts and PE Education S3 F,3 VA (whole form) POP Art movement	Arts and PE Education	Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (if applicable): Deadline (if applicable):	Assessment: Platform(s): Deadline (f depolabilist): Working Time applicabilist (horurs): Arts and PE Education S3 F3 V4 (whole form) POP Art movement Video / Webpage, Hornework / Writing Google Classroom 15/03/2020 1 hr Chinese Clausation Horizon Reduction Pop Art movement Video / Webpage, Hornework / Writing Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test Student Pop Art Movement / Writing / Student Pop Art Movement / Wr	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing (Roogle Classroom 15/03/2020 1 hr Google Classroom 15/03/2020 2 小寺 eClass Classroom 15/03/2020 2 hr Google Corm 15/03/2020 2 hr Google Classroom 15/03/2020 2 hr Google Classroom 15/03/2020 2 hr Google Classroom 15/03/2020 2 hr Google Corm 15

PANG	Science Education	S3	F.3 Phy (whole form)	Type of lens	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test, Read textbook p. 3-2 to 3-4. Try exercises on p. 3-5 and check answers yourself. Submit worksheet "Ex. on refraction & total internal refraction" by filling the Google form.	Google Classroom	11/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Completed Google form of "'Ex. on refraction & total internal refraction" only. Link of the Google form is available in Google classroom.	9/3-15/3
LHW	Technology Education	S3	F.3 CL (whole form)	Programming Design App Inventor (5 - For Loop)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		2 hrs		9/3-15/3
MAN	Technology Education	S3	F.3 SEBS (whole form)	Chp.3 Impacts of economic globalization	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	15/03/2020	1 hr	eClass Classroom	9/3-15/3